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Gladys Richards Deceased 

Gillian MacKenzie Statement Exhibits 
Exhibit No. 

AF/1/C/21 
AF/1/C/34 

AF/1/C/63 
AFIllCl75 
LFL/2 

LFL/2A 

LFL/3 

LH/I/C/7 
LH/I/C/8 

LH/I/C/9 

LH/I/C/11 
LH/1/C/14 

LH/1/C/15 

LH/I/C/21 

LH/1 
LH/2 
LH/4 

Description 

Letter - Royal Hospital Haslar to War Memorial Hospital 
Haslar Hospital Records 

Royal Haslar Hospital Medical Record 

Handwritten notes of Lesley Lack 

Handwritten notes of Lesley Lack (additional un-numbered page) 

Letter of response from Max Millett to Lesley Lack 

Letter - Royal Hospital Haslar to War Memorial Hospital 
Notes of P.Beed Nurse 

Letter from Dr Reed to Royal Hospital Haslar 

Clinical Notes 
Significant Events Summary 

Portsmouth Healthcare Trust Assessment Sheet 

Portsmouth Heaithcare Trust Contact Record 

Portsmouth Health Care Trust Records 
Risk Event Record 
Dr Lord’s Enquiry Report 

Date 

10.08.1998 
17.08.1998 

22.09.1998 

10.08.1998 
14.08.1998 

05.08.1998 

11.08.1998-21.08.1998 
11.08.1998 

11.08.1998 

13.08.1998-21.08.1998 


