Gladys Richards Dec	ceased	
Gillian MacKenzie St		
Exhibit No.	Description	<u>Date</u>
AF/1/C/21	Letter - Royal Hospital Haslar to War Memorial Hospital	10.08.1998
AF/1/C/34	Haslar Hospital Records	17.08.1998
AF/1/C/63	Royal Haslar Hospital Medical Record	
AF/1/C/75		
LFL/2	Handwritten notes of Lesley Lack	
LFL/2A	Handwritten notes of Lesley Lack (additional un-numbered page)	
LFL/3	Letter of response from Max Millett to Lesley Lack	22.09.1998
LH/1/C/7	Letter - Royal Hospital Haslar to War Memorial Hospital	10.08.1998
LH/1/C/8	Notes of P.Beed Nurse	14.08.1998
LH/1/C/9	Letter from Dr Reed to Royal Hospital Haslar	05.08.1998
LH/1/C/11	Clinical Notes	11.08.1998-21.08.1998
LH/1/C/14	Significant Events Summary	11.08.1998
LH/1/C/15	Portsmouth Healthcare Trust Assessment Sheet	11.08.1998
LH/1/C/21	Portsmouth Healthcare Trust Contact Record	13.08.1998-21.08.1998
LH/1	Portsmouth Health Care Trust Records	
LH/2	Risk Event Record	
LH/4	Dr Lord's Enquiry Report	